FCC LABEL
Size: 40mm X 15mm
White words on Black background
BACKPLATE LABEL
Size: 50mm X 25mm
White words on Black background
40mm
50mm
25mm
15mm
Distributed By:
Spectra Merchandising International, Inc.
4230 North Normandy Avenue, Chicago IL 60634, U.S.A.
For Customer Service, please call 1-800-777-5331
This device complies with Part 15 of the FCC rules.
Operation is subject to the following two conditions:
(1) this device may not cause harmful interference, and
(2) this device must accept any interference received,
including interference that may cause undesired operation.
SMPS-628
Under Cabinet Universal Bluetooth Music System
MET
SERIAL NUMBER LABEL
Size: 30mm X 5mm
Black words on White background
S/N: 20140510001 up
S/N: 20140510001
30mm
5mm
”
Frequency: FM: 87.5-108MHz
Power Requirement: AC/DC Adaptor : DC 5V       1.2A
       DC 3V         AAA” (UM-4) X2 (BACK-UP FOR CLOCK)
Bluetooth : Bluetooth V 2.1
                    Support profile A2DP/HFP
MADE IN CHINA
Contains FCC ID: SSMMEF0050